Governor

CHARLES LANGLEY

CHRISSY PREBBLE

TANYA MOONEY

HILARY BUTLER

HANNAH NICHOLAS

DEVINA MISTRY

LIAM McKEEVOR

SARA NURSAW
CLAIRE KING

CHARLOTTE CLARKE

ASIF SIDDIQUI

ALl SKEFFINGTON

OATLANDS SCHOOL — LIST OF GOVERNORS 2024

Category of
Governor

Parent

Co-Opted
Governor

Headteacher

Local
Authority
Governor

Staff Governor

Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Parent
Co-Opted
Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Associate
Member

Body
Appointing

Parent Body

Governing
Body

Local
Authority

Staff Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Parent Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Term of office

14.3.2022 to
14.3.2026

31.1.2018 to
31.1.2022
31.1.2022 to
31.1.2026

01.01.2016

07.10.2020 to
07.10.2024

09.09.2019 to
09.09.2023
09.09.2023 to
09.09.2027

03.07.2018 to
03.07.2022
03.07.2022 to
03.07.2026

24.3.2023 to
24.3.2027

14.3.2022 to
14.3.2026

21.9.2022 to
21.9.2026

20.3.2024 to
20.3.2028

20.3.2024 to
20.3.2028

Parent Gov
04.10.11 to
03.10.15
Co-opted
04.11.15to
03.11.19

Assoc. Member

6.11.19 to
6.11.23
6.11.23 to
6.11.24

Committees

Facilities
FGB

FGB
Curriculum
Pay

FGB
Finance
Facilities
Curriculum
Personnel
FGB
Facilities
Personnel

FGB
Curriculum

FGB
Facilities
Finance

FGB
Finance

Curriculum
FGB

Curriculum
FGB

Curriculum
FGB

Finance
Personnel
FGB

Personnel

Head’s Review
Pay Committee

Responsibility

Chair of Governors
Vice Chair Finance

Vice Chair of
Governors

Chair Curriculum
Pupil Premium
CPU/CIC

Looked After Children

Responsible for liaison
with LA re Child
Protection against
Head

Chair of Personnel

Chair of Facilities

Risk

Chair of Finance

SEND

Safeguarding
EYFS



