OATLANDS SCHOOL – LIST OF GOVERNORS 2024

Governor	Category of Governor	Body Appointing	Term of office	Committees	Responsibility
CHARLES LANGLEY	Parent	Parent Body	14.3.2022 to 14.3.2026	Facilities FGB	Chair of Governors Vice Chair Finance
CHRISSY PREBBLE	Co-Opted Governor	Governing Body	31.1.2018 to 31.1.2022 31.1.2022 to 31.1.2026	FGB Curriculum Pay	Vice Chair of Governors Chair Curriculum Pupil Premium CPU/CIC Looked After Children
TANYA MOONEY	Headteacher		01.01.2016	FGB Finance Facilities Curriculum Personnel	
HILARY BUTLER	Local Authority Governor	Local Authority	07.10.2020 to 07.10.2024	FGB Facilities Personnel	Responsible for liaison with LA re Child Protection against Head Chair of Personnel
HANNAH NICHOLAS	Staff Governor	Staff Body	09.09.2019 to 09.09.2023 09.09.2023 to 09.09.2027	FGB Curriculum	
DEVINA MISTRY	Co-Opted	Governing Body	03.07.2018 to 03.07.2022 03.07.2022 to 03.07.2026	FGB Facilities Finance	Chair of Facilities Risk
LIAM McKEEVOR	Co-Opted	Governing Body	24.3.2023 to 24.3.2027	FGB Finance	Chair of Finance
SARA NURSAW	Parent	Parent Body	14.3.2022 to 14.3.2026	Curriculum FGB	SEND
CLAIRE KING	Co-Opted	Governing Body	21.9.2022 to 21.9.2026	Curriculum FGB	Safeguarding EYFS
CHARLOTTE CLARKE	Co-Opted	Governing Body	20.3.2024 to 20.3.2028	Curriculum FGB	
ASIF SIDDIQUI	Co-Opted	Governing Body	20.3.2024 to 20.3.2028	Finance Personnel FGB	
ALI SKEFFINGTON	Associate Member	Governing Body	Parent Gov 04.10.11 to 03.10.15 Co-opted 04.11.15 to 03.11.19 Assoc. Member 6.11.19 to 6.11.23 6.11.23 to 6.11.24	Personnel Head's Review Pay Committee	